
KSV Treuenbrietzen I
Andreas Kummrow 894 Martin Schulze 852
Niklas Griese 868 Matthias Grywnow 890
Maik Draeger 883 Heino Senst 877
Detlef Diller 886 Markus Grywnow 886
Rainer Albrecht 888 Christian Sporn 880
Thomas Thasler 903 Olf Kutzner 860

gesamt 5322 gesamt 5245

Spg Michendorf/Seddin IV SpG Werder II
Harry Bartels 867 Rene Hewerer 853
Markus Stangel 853 Ralf Kleissel 883
Conrad Weidner 827 Mario Bombik 851
Benno Berkholz 833 Rene Gutschmidt 825
Sven Walz 862 Peter Neumann 859
Udo Boss 888 Klaus Löbert 854gesamt 5130 gesamt 5125

gesamt 5130 gesamt 5125

Gesamtmannschaftswertung:
1. SpG. Teltow/Saarmund II 4 Punkte 5322 Holz
2. KSV Treuenbrietzen II 3 Punkte 5245 Holz
3. SpG. Michendorf/Seddin IV 2 Punkte 5130 Holz
4. SpG. Werder II 1 Punkt 5125 Holz

Einzelwertung
Name Spiele Punkte Durchschnitt Holz
1.  Thasler, Thomas 1 24 24 903
2.  Kummrow, Andreas 1 23 23 894
3.  Grywnow, Matthias 1 22 22 890
4.  Albrecht, Rainer 1 20,5 20,5 888
4.  Boss, Udo 1 20,5 20,5 888
6.  Diller, Detlef 1 18,5 18,5 886
6.  Grywnow, Markus 1 18,5 18,8 886
8.  Drager, Maik 1 16,5 16,5 883
8.  Kleissel, Ralf 1 16,5 16,5 883
10. Sporn, Christian 1 15 15 880
11. Senst, Heino 1 14 14 877
12. Griese, Niklas 1 13 13 868
13. Bartels, Harry 1 12 12 867
14. Walz, Sven 1 11 11 862
15. Kutzner, Olf 1 10 10 860
16. Neumann, Peter 1 9 9 859
17. Löbert, Klaus 1 8 8 854
18. Hewerer, Rene 1 6,5 6,5 853
18. Stangel, Markus 1 6,5 6,5 853
20. Schulze, Michael 1 5 5 852
21. Bombick, Mario 1 4 4 851
22. Berkholz, Rene 1 3 3 833
23. Weidner, Conrad 1 2 2 827
24. Gutschmidt, Rene 1 1 1 825

2 Punkte 1 Punkt

2. Männer mit Heimsieg in der Finalrunde

SpG Teltow/Saarmund II

4 Punkte 3 Punkte

1. Kreisliga am 14.01.2017 in Kleinmachnow



2. Männer mit Heimsieg in der Finalrunde


















